CULLETON CONTRACTING PLANT MAINTENANCE RECORD

PLANT DESCRIPTION

DATE OF SERVICE HRS/KLM READING

03/2023

06/2023

06/2023

10/2023

11/2023

12/2023

02/2024

06/2024

08/2024

10/2024

10/2024

9780hrs

10011hrs

10011hrs

10629hrs

10629hrs

10860hrs

11013hrs

11017hrs

Ohrs

261hrs

D8T DOZER - UNIT #: 772 - SN: KPZ3510

WORK PERFORMED

250hr service completed.

New under carriage fitted (tracks/sprockets/idlers/rollers)
Fire Suppression fitted.

2000hr service completed.

Reseal blade & new pins/bushes into tilt cylinder.
New shin guards fitted to rippers.

500hr service completed.

Replaced hydraulic hoses on ripper box.

Lagging fitted to all required locations.

250hr service. New batteries fitted.

1000HR service completed.

New engine ECM fitted. Hour meter back to 0.

Fit new exhaust guard.

250hr Service

Fire system service.

COMPLETED BY

CULLETON

HYDRAFIRE

CULLETON

CULLETON

CULLETON

CULLETON

CULLETON

CULLETON

CULLETON

CULLETON

DEFENDER HOSES



02/2025
04/2025
07/2025
09/2025

10/2025

01/2026

Component History:

Engine/Transmission/Final Drives: 12,500hrs

511hrs

758hrs

1028hrs

1318.4hrs

1395.6hrs

500hr Service.

250hr Service. Repair of radiator. Replace of new screen.
Replaced 2 Hyd hoses. 1000hr service.

Muffler repaired.

Fixed steering motor sensor fault. 250hr service.

Blew out radiator grill, replaced air filters. Stick rake repair.

Current hours.

CULLETON

CULLETON

CULLETON

CULLETON

CULLETON



