

CULLETON CONTRACTING PLANT MAINTENANCE RECORD

PLANT DESCRIPTION **D8T DOZER - UNIT #: 772 - SN: KPZ3510**

DATE OF SERVICE	HRS/KLM READING	WORK PERFORMED	COMPLETED BY
03/2023	9780hrs	250hr service completed. New under carriage fitted (tracks/sprockets/idlers/rollers)	CULLETON
06/2023	10011hrs	Fire Suppression fitted.	HYDRAFIRE
06/2023	10011hrs	2000hr service completed. Reseal blade & new pins/bushes into tilt cylinder.	CULLETON
10/2023	10629hrs	New shin guards fitted to rippers. 500hr service completed.	CULLETON
11/2023	10629hrs	Replaced hydraulic hoses on ripper box. Lagging fitted to all required locations.	CULLETON
12/2023	10860hrs	250hr service. New batteries fitted.	CULLETON
02/2024	11013hrs	1000HR service completed.	CULLETON
06/2024	11017hrs	New engine ECM fitted. Hour meter back to 0.	CULLETON
08/2024	0hrs	Fit new exhaust guard.	CULLETON
10/2024	261hrs	250hr Service	CULLETON
10/2024		Fire system service.	DEFENDER HOSES

02/2025	511hrs	500hr Service.	CULLETON
04/2025	758hrs	250hr Service. Repair of radiator. Replace of new screen.	CULLETON
07/2025	1028hrs	Replaced 2 Hyd hoses. 1000hr service.	CULLETON
09/2025		Muffler repaired.	CULLETON
10/2025	1318.4hrs	Fixed steering motor sensor fault. 250hr service.	
		Blew out radiator grill, replaced air filters. Stick rake repair.	CULLETON
01/2026	1395.6hrs	Current hours.	

Component History:

Engine/Transmission/Final Drives: 12,500hrs